Sep 28 2024 (03:03) India Rail Info

Nagpur - Secunderabad Vande Bharat Express/20101 - VB - CR
CD/Chandrapur to KZJ/Kazipet Junction
2h 59m - 249 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NGP  |Nagpur Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 106 |309 |CR
2 |SEGM |Sewagram Junction 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |1 76 |91 [278 |CR
3 |CD Chandrapur 07:03 07:05 2m (0 |1 195 |55 |362 [CR
4 |BPQ |Balharshah 07:20 07:25 5m [0 |1 208 (83 (346 [CR
5 |RDM |Ramagundam 09:08 09:10 2m [0 |1 350 (103 (170 |SCR
6 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 10:04 10:06 2m |0 |1 |443 |61 |286 |SCR
7 SC Secunderabad Junction 12:15 0 |1 575 |- 536 |SCR

Sep 28 2024 (03:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




